PINNACLE

R E A L

E S T A T E

MOUNTAIN MULTIPLE LISTING

May 22, 2015

POINT - at the lake- approximately 1/7 acre lots—Community water— private septic

Office Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description Price
Pinnacle  WILKINS 44261 Shaver Lake Rd 3 2 1587 Darling and immaculately maintained, features vaulted ceilings, wall of windows $425,000
Pinnacle REID 44369 Hillcrest 6 4 2755 Quaint and rustic cabin includes a large deck, game room, lots of parking $549,500
Pinnacle JOHNSON 44381 Hillcrest 3 2 1733 Easy walk to the lake from this recently renovated custom home $559,500
GU WARD 44360 Lakeview 3 1.5 2103 Woodsy pine cabin located on a double lot with custom rock and wood details $699,000
CB PAPPANASTOS 44292 Lakeview 4 2 1728 Tremendous lake views can be seen from the upper and lower deck $775,000
EAST VILLAGE - In town - approximately 1/5 acre lots - Community water - County sewer
Pinnacle  WILKEY 41590 Dinkey Creek Rd 2 1 628 Rustic starter cabin with plenty of parking and room to expand! $169,500
RM LECKIE 41542 Dinkey Creek Rd 4 1.5 1280 Cabin features knotty pine throughout, updated kitchen, and a loft $279,000
Pinnacle BOLAND 41524 Concord Rd 3 2 1532 Great cabin with a reverse floor plan, and a new front deck $349,000
RM SALZMAN 42109 Evergreen Ln 4 1.75 1331 Recently remodeled kitchen in this perfect woodsy East Village Cabin $359,000
OB CONTE 41717 Redwood Rd 5 1.5 1311 With a little TLC this large cabin will be a great get away $379,950
Pinnacle RAYPHOLTZ 41621 Musick Dr 3 1.5 1475 Great cabin that was recently painted, with a new roof and large redwood deck  $393,000
Pinnacle VAN DYKE 41746 Aspen Rd 3 2 1040 Cute and charming family cabin has ample parking, and great rental history $399,500
GU HIGGINS 42238 Elderberry Ln 3 2 1644 Great location that included a wrap around deck, and 2 car garage $425,000
RM BENNETT 41932 Evergreen Rd 4 2.75 2184 Unique 3 level cabin with lots of character $499,000
RM HAYES 41957 Dogwood Rd 3 2 1808 Remodeled cabin with granite countertops, nice deck, beautiful master suite $525,000
WEST VILLAGE - In town - Approximately 1/5 acre lots - Community water - County sewer
GU KNEE 41967 Hemlock Ln Lot Priced to sell, water, sewer, and power ready to hook up $79,500
RM ELIASON 40 Acres in west village Lot Amazing opportunity to own property with an amazing view, and walk to village $280,000
Pinnacle  TRIPP 41808 Tollhouse Rd 2 2 1328 Although zoned C-4, property’s best use may be as a residential rental $200,000
OB JAURENA 41858 Kinglet Ave 2 1 680 Perfect vacation getaway, includes new windows, and recently remodeled $230,500
GU HUEBNER 42061 Madrone Ln 2 1 746 Charming recently remodeled cabin that includes 2 decks $299,000
Pinnacle  WAIT 41998 Hemlock Ln 2 1 756 Adorable cabin nestled amongst large pines, has new flooring and updates $315,000
Pinnacle  TRIPP 41798 Tollhouse Rd 4 2.5 2920 Although zoned C-4, property’s best use may be as a residential rental $350,000
GU BLACK 42066 Digger Ln 3 2 1925 Rare find, built in 2006, has a paved drive way, and modern amenities $489,000
GU BUTTERFIELD 41829 Knobcone Ln 4 2 3000 Classic family cabin with 4 bedrooms and sleeping room for 14 $495,000
GU DOW 42025 Tollhouse Rd 2 1.75 1700 Vintage cabin built in 1940, recently was a Bed and Breakfast facility $589,000
RM ELIASON 42077 Toyon Ln 4 1.75 1464 Home on 40 acres, breath taking view! Borders US Forestry Land $999,900

www.WeSellShaverLake.com

Key:
P=Sale Pending; R=Reduced; N=New



ROCK HAVEN - Gated Community

MUSICK CREEK - Indian Rock Area - approximately 14-2/3 acre lots - Community water - county sewer

MUSICK MEADQOWS

Office Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description Price
Pinnacle  BECK 41295 Kokanee Ln 3 2 1496 Beautifully maintained real log cabin is sold fully furnished and priced to sell $389,000
Pinnacle  MEDINA 41289 Timber Dr 4 3 2232 Great property includes the main cabin plus separate studio above garage $395,000
DINKEY/DINKEY LAKES- COURTRIGHT - PROVIDENCE - EXCHQR HTS - approximately ¥ hour from Shaver
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